9/15/25, 5:34 PM

Order Summary

Order placed May 6, 2024 Order # 111-2767750-9675432

Ship to Payment method
Dusty A. Schworak Mastercard ending in 9245
5355 ARCADE AVE NE (View related transactions)

KEIZER, OR 97303-3719
United States

Internal Solid State Drive (SPO0T1TBSS3A55525)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc
$59.99

Order Details
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

SP 1TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA Il 2.5" 7mm (0.28")

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$119.98
$0.00
$119.98
$0.00

$119.98
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